

Vamsi Mohan Thati

President Asia Pacific, 1971, Indian national



Vamsi Mohan Thati has been appointed President Asia Pacific and member of the Executive Committee effective April 1, 2023.

Vamsi Mohan Thati will be joining BC with effect from April 1, 2023. He served as President of Greater China and Mongolia for The Coca-Cola Company. Prior to this role, Vamsi served as President of Coca-Cola's South Pacific Business Unit (Australia, New Zealand and Pacific Islands). He joined Coca-Cola in 1998 and held various leadership roles in sales, operations and general management across multiple geographies. Prior to joining Coca-Cola, Vamsi worked for four years with Asian Paints, an Indian paints major, in sales and operational roles.

Vamsi Mohan Thati also served as a Board Member of Coca-Cola Bottlers Japan Holdings, Japan, for two years, from March 2021 to March 2023, and was a member of its Audit and Supervisory Committee. He is currently a Board member and Trustee of the Swadha Foundation, India, a non-profit educational charity. Vamsi Mohan Thati holds a bachelor's degree in electronics and communications engineering. He also holds a Master of Business Administration from the Indian Institute of Management, Calcutta, India. He has also completed the Advanced Management Program from Harvard Business School, US.